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Beitrags- und Gebührensatzung

zur Entwässerungssatzung

Änderungen:

	Satzung/

VO
	vom
	in Kraft getre-

ten

 am
	öffentl.

bekannt-

gemacht

am
	Ratsbe-

schluss

vom
	geän-derter

§
	Art der Änderung

	11.

Änderungs-satzung
	23.12.1997
	01.01.1998
	29.12.1997
	18.12.1997
	§ 9
	aufgehoben und 

durch neue Vor-

schrift ersetzt

	12.

Änderungs-satzung
	28.07.999
	01.01.1999
	31.07.1999
	22.03.1999
	§ 9
	aufgehoben und 

durch neue Vor-

schrift ersetzt

	13. 

Änderungs-

satzung
	19.12.2003
	01.01.2004
	27.12.2003
	12.11.2003
	§ 9 IX,

X S. 1
	Gebühren geändert

	14. Änderungs-satzung
	21.12.2006
	01.01.2007
	28.12. 2006
	14.12. 2006
	§9 VII b. S.4,X S.1
	Gebühren geändert

	15. Änderungs-satzung
	24.11.2012
	01.01.2013
	24.11.2012
	08.11.2012
	§9 Abs. 9 u.10
	Gebühren geändert

	16.

Änderungs-satzung
	12.01.2014
	14.01.2014
	13.01.2014
	19.12.2013
	§ 9 Abs.

4
	neugefasst

	17. Änderungs-satzung
	07.11.2014
	01.01.2015
	08.11.2014
	05.11.2014
	§ 9
	Gebühren geändert

	18. Änderungs-satzung
	29.11.2019
	01.01.2020
	02.12.2019
	07.11.2019
	§9, §17
	Gebühren geändert

	19. Änderungs-satzung
	30.10.2020
	01.01.2021
	31.10.2020
	08.10.2020
	§§ 9, 17
	Gebühren geändert

	20. Änderungs-satzung
	03.12.2021
	01.01.2022
	04.12.2021
	10.11.2021
	§§ 9, 17
	Gebühren geändert

	21. Änderungs-satzung
	18.11.2022
	01.01.2023
	19.11.2022
	03.11.2022
	§§ 9, 17
	Gebühren geändert

	22. Änderungs-satzung
	10.11.2023
	01.01.2024
	11.11.2023
	02.11.2023
	§§ 9, 17
	Gebühren geändert


